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NEWS FROM LONDON
Morning programme"For My Lady": Popular Enter--- Burns and Allen and Bob
Devotional Service
Light music
"Shoes and Shi and Sealing
Wax," by Nelle Scanian
Orchestral session
Safety for Shipping Campaign
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,NEWS FROM LONDON)
Educational session
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedyClassical hour
Rhythmic revels
4.30 Sports resultsFavourites old and new
Children’s session ("Kay" and"Wizard’")Dinner music (6.15, NEWs FROM
LONDON and Talk)Local news service
"The E.P.S. Fire Patrols"
Addington Stock Market reportEVENING PROGRAMME:
Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra.
"Egmont" Overture

Beethoven
Reading by O. L. Simmance:"Martin Chuzzlewit," by
Charles Dickens
Laurian Club Concert
Concerto Grosso, Op. 6,
No. 9 cee ew eee eee eanee Handel
Laurian Club String Orches-tra. Conductor: M. T. Dixon
John Scott (tenor),
Piano Quintet in E Flat
Major, Op. 44 .... Schumann
Reginald Svttonn (violin),
Ronald Moon (violin), Joseph
Mereer (viola), Noel William-
son ({’cello), Althea Slack
(piano)
(Relayed from the Radiant
Hall)
Station notices
NBS Newsreel
"BBC News

CommentaryEvening. Prayer: . Commis-
sioner J. Evan of the
Salvation Army
Russian composers:
Serge Koussevitzky and the
Boston Symphony Orchestra,"Peter and the Wolf"

Prokofieff

9.54 Vladimir Rosing (tenor),
"Lullaby""Autumn"

Arensky
"The Mournful Steppe"
"Snowflakes"
"Rain"

Gretchaninoff
10. 3 Fe2 C, MIRTH AND
11.0 NE 7: FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH =
5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table6.0 Music for everyman
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "People in Pictures"
8.30 The music of Noel Coward
8. 0 Dance time
10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for Air
Force

10.30 Close down

SZ4R BUA Te
7. Oam, NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
8. O Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1. 15,NEWS FROM LONDON)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Afternoon programme4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "David and Dawn"
5.30 Dinner music
QO "The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s"6.15 mvs FROM LONDON and Topicala
6.45 Variety6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.10 "The Dark Horse"
7.22 Looking back
8. 0 ‘The Northumberland Tramp"8.22 Musical allsorts
9. 0 NBS Newsreel:°A digest of the
day’s news9.15 BBC News Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer: Commissioner J.
Evan Smith, of the Salvation Army9.30 Stars of broadcasting

bags
"Memories of Hawaii"10.0 Close down

ANN DUNEDIN790 ke, 380.m.
4 a6, Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS

: LONDON
7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 a Sy Breakfast session8.45 S FROM LONDON
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10. 0 "Cooking by Electricity," by Miss
_ D. MeStay :

7

10.20
10.40

11. 0

11.21
11,30
12. 0

1.30
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
3.15

4.30
5. 0
5.45

9.30

9.33
9.57

10. 0

11. 0

11.30

Devotional Service
"Between Ourselves: A New Zea-
land Writer," by Mrs. Mary Scott
"For My Lady": "The LaughingMan"
Safety for Shipping Campaign
Tunes of the times
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,NEWS FROM LONDON)
Educational session
Rambling in rhythm
"Music While You Work’"
Duos. trios and quartets
A.C.E. TALK: "Preserves forWinter"
3.30 Spdrts resultsClassical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session (Big BrotherBill and Traveliman)
Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk)Local news service
Book Talk by John Harris
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Lew Stone and his Band,
"On Your Toes"
"Cappy Ricks"
Kurt Engel (xylophone),
"General Boulanger"

Desorimes
London Piano Accordion
Band,
"I’m Nobody’s Baby"

Santly
"Krazy Kapers"
Marek Weber and Orches-
tra
Kentucky Minstrels
"Inspector Hornleigh Investi-
gates" .
Station notices
NBS Newsreel
BBC News Commentary
Evening Prayer: Commis-
sioner J. Evan Smith, of the
Salvation Army
Victor Silvester’s Harmony
Music
"Sorrell and Son"
Barnabas von Geczy and
his Orchestra
Glenn Miller and his Orches-
traNEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditationMusicCLOSE DOWN

ENO ie keoe
5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table6.07.08.0
Melody and songAfter dinner music
Orchestral masterpieces: Czech
Philharmonic

agivomesat
"Slavonic

Dance No. 3"
8. 4 Hubert Bisdell (tenor)8.8 London Philharmonic Or-
epee Symphony No. 5 (Tchai-
kovski)

8.80 Tudor Davies (tenor)8.54 London Symphony Orchestra,
"Doubinushka’’ (arr Rimsky-Korsakov)
9. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra. "In a Mountain Pass" (Ippoe
litov-Ivanov)98 Royal Choral Society,"Achieved is the Glorious Work’
(Haydn)
9.12 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Poem of Ecstasy" (Scriabin)

9.30 Opera at your fireside
10. O Epilogue
10.30 Close down

ZIN/72 WVERCARGIIL
7. 0am. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
41.0
ye
2 My Lady": "The Laughingan"

11.20 Recordings
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, NEWS FROM LONDON)

1.30-2.0. Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session (‘Richard the
Lion-Heart’’)

5.15 Light opera, musical comedy
5.45 Tunes of the day
6. 0 "A Gentleman Rider"
6.15 NEWS FROM LONDON: and Top-ical Talk
6.40 ‘Circle of Shiva’’7.0 After dinner music
7.30 "Baden-Powell": In memory ofthe Chief Scout
8. 0 "Mystery of Darrington Hall"
8.25 Fred Hartley’s Quintet: "A Fane
tasy in Blue"

8.31 Mrs. C. Lemin (piano-accordion=ist) in a studio recital
8.45 ‘Fireside Memories"
8.57 Station notices
9. O NBS newsreel
9.156 BBC news commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer: Commissioner J,
Evan Smith, of the Salvation
Army "

9.30 Interlude
9.33 Radio cabaret
10. 3 Close down

QZ) ANE1010 ke. 297m,
6. Op.m- Recordings
7. 0 Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
10. 0 Teddy Wilson and his Orchestrawith interludes by Benny Goodeman and his Sextet
10.45 Close down

These programmesare correct as we te
press. Any last-minute alterations beannouncedover the air,
All Fe a eeto The Lictmac, tat ta
without permission.
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